SCHULZ & PARTNER

Marke
ID-Nummer
Jahr

Maschinennummer

Betriebsstunden Std.
Schnecke mm
Spritzdruck bar
Hubvolumen ccm
Schliel3kraft t

Holmabstand mm
Formeinbauhdhe min. mm
Plattenabstand max. mm
Abmafe + Gewicht mm
Anschluss kw

Beschreibung

DEMAG ERGOtech 25-80 viva
3438

2001

78130096

63.500

22

2060

42

25

280 x 280

160

475

3100 x 1200 x 2000 1600 kg

Schnittstelle Robot
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SCHULZ & PARTNER - Hafenstral3e 53 - 74076 Heilbronn - Germany
Telefon +49 (7131) 155 07-0 - Fax +49 (7131) 155 07-77 - E-Mail: ralf.schulz@schulz-partner.com
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